
3404 - CB-QUART-JUN

VENÂNCIO AIRES - 19/02/2024

Quartets Juniores

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName            Pl.Club

 1  1CRSG (SP)  38.36CRSG 2

SPECTACULAR! SPECTACULAR!

 2  2APAC (PR)  34.55QUARTETO APAC

GRANDE AMOR!!!

 3  3CRSG (SP)  32.00CRSG

LA JEUNE FILLE D'ORLÉANS

 4  4GPP (RS)  29.62YOLO
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VENÂNCIO AIRES - 19/02/2024

Quartets Juniores

3404 - CB-QUART-JUN

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 17.20  21.16  0.0  38.36CRSG (SP)CRSG 2

SPECTACULAR! SPECTACULAR!

 1

 14.13  20.42  0.0  34.55APAC (PR)QUARTETO APAC

GRANDE AMOR!!!

 2

 10.33  23.17 -1.5  32.00CRSG (SP)CRSG

LA JEUNE FILLE D'ORLÉANS

 3

 14.20  17.42 -2.0  29.62GPP (RS)YOLO 4

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist BRA CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER Assistant BRA MARINA MARQUES

Controller BRA ANA PAOLA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA Referee BRA JÚLIA COSTA

Judge 1 BRA EDITH HELENA DE FIGUEIREDO Judge 2 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT

Judge 3 BRA GLEICE CANI Judge 4 BRA ANA ELISA MORASSUTI

Judge 5 BRA DIOGO SILVA
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3404 - CB-QUART-JUN

VENÂNCIO AIRES - 19/02/2024

Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CRSG 2

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.07 0 0 +1 +1 0  3.07 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

-0.17 -1 -1 0 0 0  7.33 7.50Tr3  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0  6.80 6.80QC4  3 Quartets Element Canon

 17.20 17.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 17.20  21.16  0.00  38.36

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.50  5.00  4.75  4.75  4.75  4.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.25  4.75  4.50  4.75  4.75  4.751

Performance/Execution  4.25  6.50  5.75  6.00  5.75  5.831

Choreography/Composition  5.75  5.25  6.50  6.25  5.50  5.831

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.16

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist BRA CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Assistant BRA MARINA MARQUES

Controller BRA ANA PAOLA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

Referee BRA JÚLIA COSTA
Judge 1 BRA EDITH HELENA DE FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT
Judge 3 BRA GLEICE CANI
Judge 4 BRA ANA ELISA MORASSUTI
Judge 5 BRA DIOGO SILVA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

QUARTETO APAC

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 -1 0 +1 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0  4.80 4.80QC2  2 Quartets Element Canon

 0.33 -1 0 +1 +1 +1  6.33 6.00Tr3  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

 14.13 13.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 14.13  20.42  0.00  34.55

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.00  4.00  5.00  5.00  4.50  4.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.00  4.25  5.25  4.75  5.00  4.921

Performance/Execution  4.25  5.00  5.75  5.75  5.00  5.251

Choreography/Composition  6.00  4.75  6.00  5.50  5.75  5.751

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.42

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist BRA CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Assistant BRA MARINA MARQUES

Controller BRA ANA PAOLA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

Referee BRA JÚLIA COSTA
Judge 1 BRA EDITH HELENA DE FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT
Judge 3 BRA GLEICE CANI
Judge 4 BRA ANA ELISA MORASSUTI
Judge 5 BRA DIOGO SILVA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CRSG

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.40 0 +1 +1 +1 0  7.20 6.80QC4  1 Quartets Element Canon

 0.13 0 0 +1 +1 +1  3.13 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

 0.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3  0.00 0.00NLTr  3 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling

 10.33 9.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 10.33  23.17 -1.50  32.00

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.00  6.00  5.75  5.75  5.50  5.671

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.75  5.75  5.50  5.25  5.00  5.501

Performance/Execution  4.75  5.50  6.25  6.50  5.25  5.671

Choreography/Composition  6.00  6.50  6.75  6.50  5.00  6.331

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.17

Deductions -1.50
Falls: -1.0 Entry longer than permitted: -0.5

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist BRA CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Assistant BRA MARINA MARQUES

Controller BRA ANA PAOLA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

Referee BRA JÚLIA COSTA
Judge 1 BRA EDITH HELENA DE FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT
Judge 3 BRA GLEICE CANI
Judge 4 BRA ANA ELISA MORASSUTI
Judge 5 BRA DIOGO SILVA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

YOLO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 -1 0 +1 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

-0.50 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1  7.40 7.90Tr3  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0  3.80 3.80QC1  3 Quartets Element Canon

 14.20 14.70

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 14.20  17.42 -2.00  29.62

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.25  4.25  4.25  4.25  4.25  4.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.501

Performance/Execution  4.00  4.00  4.50  4.50  4.00  4.171

Choreography/Composition  4.50  5.00  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.42

Deductions -2.00
Falls: -2.0

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist BRA CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Assistant BRA MARINA MARQUES

Controller BRA ANA PAOLA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

Referee BRA JÚLIA COSTA
Judge 1 BRA EDITH HELENA DE FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT
Judge 3 BRA GLEICE CANI
Judge 4 BRA ANA ELISA MORASSUTI
Judge 5 BRA DIOGO SILVA
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